Sela™ Lounge Col lect ion Pr ice  L i s t
June 15, 2009
           Updated April 6, 2010
800-424-2432
1
Contents
Refer to KI Terms & Conditions document or visit ki.com.
Sela™   General Information    2

 General Information
4
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is
required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that
no choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of
□ indicate that no other alternatives
are available.
Sela™
Lobby and Lounge Seating
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect non-contrast or fabric contrast
1.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
CSelect fabric contrast 2.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
DSelect base finish color.
Chrome is standard but can be fin-
ished in any standard KI powdercoat,
no additional upcharge.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
ESelect moisture barrier.
MB	 - Moisture Barrier
NMB	 - No moisture barrier
See pricing column for moisture bar-
rier upcharge.
MODEL Features COM
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
C.O.M. Grade C Grade D
Grade
E &
C.O.L. Grade F Grade G Grade H Grade I Grade J Grade K
Grade
L

the model number and add upcharge.
6
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is
required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that
no choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of
□ indicate that no other alternatives
are available.
Sela™
Lobby and Lounge Seating
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect non-contrast or fabric contrast
1.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
CSelect fabric contrast 2.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
DSelect tablet shape.
PNL	 - Pentagon
ESelect tablet arm direction.
LF	 - Left facing (standard)
RF	 - Right facing
FSelect tablet type.
AT	 - Articulating arm; add $29
RA	 - Removable arm (stan-
dard)
NR	 - Non-removable arm; add
$18
GSelect tablet connection hole cover.
NTP	 - No tablet hole cover
TP	 - Tablet hole cover; add
$41
HSelect tablet laminate.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
ISelect tablet edge finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
JSelect base finish color.
Chrome is standard but can be fin-
ished in any standard KI powdercoat,
no additional upcharge.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.
Features COM
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
C.O.M. Grade C Grade D
Grade
E &
C.O.L. Grade F Grade G Grade H Grade I Grade J Grade K
Grade
L